Chalkfest

Sponsored by



November 2, 2019 / 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Community Services Building (across from 29 Palms Park & Rec.) 74325 Joe Davis Drive, 29 Palms, CA 92277

FREE YOUTH CHALK ART CLASS (Ages 6-17) Starts at 11 a.m.

Instructor: Professional Chalk Artist Lori Antoinette
Students will receive box of 24-pastel chalk, certificate, and opportunity to participate in KiDz ZoNe
Register by Nov. 1 at 760-367-3840 (text) – LeeAnn Clarke
(Funded by a grant through the City of 29 Palms Public Arts Advisory Council)

KiDz ZoNe

11:30 a.m. - Medals for ages 6-17

Kids can chalk their own masterpiece. Participants will receive supplies and completed squares will receive a "Participation" medal. Food from Dickey's Barbeque Pit will be served along with games and activities for all ages

FREE FAMILY EVENT where FUN happens!

Sponsored by Action 29 Palms www.Action29PalmsMurals.com action29palms@gmail.com

Action Council for 29 Palms, Inc. is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization

Chalkfest

Sponsored by



November 2, 2019 / 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Community Services Building (across from 29 Palms Park & Rec.) 74325 Joe Davis Drive, 29 Palms, CA 92277

FREE YOUTH CHALK ART CLASS (Ages 6-17) Starts at 11 a.m.

Instructor: Professional Chalk Artist Lori Antoinette
Students will receive box of 24-pastel chalk, certificate, and opportunity to participate in KiDz ZoNe
Register by Nov. 1 at 760-367-3840 (text) – LeeAnn Clarke
(Funded by a grant through the City of 29 Palms Public Arts Advisory Council)

KiDz ZoNe

11:30 a.m. - Medals for ages 6-17

Kids can chalk their own masterpiece. Participants will receive supplies and completed squares will receive a "Participation" medal. Food from Dickey's Barbeque Pit will be served along with games and activities for all ages

FREE FAMILY EVENT where FUN happens!

Sponsored by Action 29 Palms www.Action29PalmsMurals.com action29palms@gmail.com

Action Council for 29 Palms, Inc. is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization